County Agency

Alleghany Coopertive Extension
Ashe Cooperative Extension
Avery Cooperative Extension
Beaufort Cooperative Extension
Bertie Cooperative Extension
Bladen Cooperative Extension

Brunswick Cooperative Extension

Buncombe Cooperative Extension

Cabarrus Cooperative Extension
Camden Cooperative Extension
Carteret Cooperative Extension
Catawba Cooperative Extension
Chatham Cooperative Extension
Chowan Cooperative Extension
Columbus Cooperative Extension

Craven Cooperative Extension

Cumberland Cooperative Extension

Currituck Cooperative Extension

Contact

Aaron Tompkins
Micah Orfield
Jerry Moody
Rod Gurganus
Jarette Hurry
Bruce MclLean
Sam Marshall
Cliff Ruth
Robbie Furr
Cameron Lowe
Shawn Banks
Glenn Detweiler
Ashley Robbins
Matt Leary
Dalton Dockery
Mike Carroll
Kenny Bailey

Tommy Grandy

Phone

336-372-5597

336-846-5850

828-733-8270

252-946-0111

252-794-5317

910-862-4591

910-253-2610

828-255-5522

704-920-3310

252-338-1919

252-222-6352

828-465-8240

919-542-8202

252-482-6585

910-640-6605

252-633-1477

910-321-6875

252-232-2262

Additional County Agency Contact/Phone
Solid Waste Services, 336-372-8053
Solid Waste Services, 336-246-3721

Solid Waste Services, 828-733-8211

Solid Waste Services, 910-645-4279

Solid Waste Services, 828-645-5311

Solid Waste Services, 704-920-2950

Solid Waste Services, 704-462-1348

Solid Waste Services, 919-542-5516

PCG Solid Waste Services, 252-297-6524

Crop Production Services, 252-244-1490

Solid Waste Services, 252-453-4368



Dare Cooperative Extension
Duplin Cooperative Extension
Durham Cooperative Extension
Edgecombe Cooperative Extension
Forsyth Cooperative Extension
Franklin Cooperative Extension
Gaston Cooperative Extension
Gates Cooperative Extension
Greene Cooperative Extension
Guilford Cooperative Extension
Halifax Cooperative Extension
Harnett Cooperative Extension
Hertford Cooperative Extension
Hoke Cooperative Extension
Hyde Cooperative Extension
Iredell Cooperative Extension
Jackson Cooperative Extension
Johnston Cooperative Extension

Jones Cooperative Extension

Shannon Brooks
Walter Adams
Darnell Parker, Jr.

Art Bradley, Jr.

Leslie Peck

Charles Mitchell
David Fogarty

Paul Smith, Jr.

Eve Honeycutt
Anna-Beth Williams
Arthur Whitehead, Jr.
Brian Parrish

Josh Holland

Liz Lahti

Andrea Gibbs

Nancy Keith

Christine Bredenkamp
Tim Britton

Jacob Morgan

252-473-4290

910-296-2143

919-560-0525

252-641-7815

336-703-2850

919-496-3344

704-922-2124

252-357-1400

252-747-5831

336-375-5876

252-583-5161

910-893-7530

252-358-7822

910-875-2162

252-926-4488

704-878-3165

828-586-4009

919-989-5380

252-448-9621

Public Works, 252-475-5890
Solid Waste Services, 910-289-3091
Solid Waste Services, 919-560-4186

Solid Waste Services, 252-827-4253

Solid Waste Services, 919-496-5002

Solid Waste Services, 704-922-7729

PCG Solid Waste Services, 252-297-6524

Solid Waste Services, 252-747-5720

Solid Waste Services, 910-893-7536

Solid Waste Services, 252-358-7867

Solid Waste Services, 910-875-3111

Solid Waste Services, 704-928-2023

Solid Waste Services, 919-938-4750



Lee Cooperative Extension

Lenoir Cooperative Extension
Martin Cooperative Extension
Montgomery Cooperative Extension
Moore Cooperative Extension

Nash Cooperative Extension

Northampton Cooperative Extension

Onslow Cooperative Extension
Pamlico Cooperative Extension
Pasquotank Cooperative Extension
Pender Cooperative Extension
Perquimans Cooperative Extension
Pitt Cooperative Extension
Randolph Cooperative Extension
Richmond Cooperative Extension
Robeson Cooperative Extension
Rockingham Cooperative Extension
Rowan Cooperative Extension

Sampson Cooperative Extension

Zack Taylor
Walter Adams
Lance Grimes
Jamie Warner
Taylor Williams
Matt Stevens
Craig Ellison
Melissa Huffman
Daniel Simpson
Al Wood, Jr.
Mark Seitz

Dylan Lilley
Carrie Ortel
Blake Szilvay
Paige Burns
Mack Johnson
Kathryn Holmes
Amy-Lynn Albertson

Eileen Coite

919-775-5624

252-527-2191

252-789-4370

910-576-6011

910-947-3188

252-459-9810

252-534-2711

910-455-5873

252-745-4121

252-338-3954

910-259-1235

252-426-5428

252-902-1700

336-318-6004

910-997-8255

910-671-3276

336-342-8230

704-633-0571

910-592-7161

Solid Waste Services, 919-718-4622

Solid Waste Services, 252-566-2038

Uwharrie Recycling Center, 910-576-3697

Solid Waste Services, 910-947-3637

Solid Waste Services, 252-534-1001

Solid Waste Services, 910-989-2107

Solid Waste Services, 252-335-4105

Solid Waste Services, 910-259-1570

PCG Solid Waste Services, 252-297-6524

Solid Waste Services, 252-902-3353

Solid Waste Services, 336-318-6607

Solid Waste Services, 800-682-2014
Solid Waste Services, 336-427-4789

Solid Waste Services, 704-216-8589



Stanly Cooperative Extension
Stokes Cooperative Extension
Surry Cooperative Extension
Tyrrell Cooperative Extension
Union Cooperative Extension
Vance Cooperative Extension
Wake Cooperative Extension
Warren Cooperative Extension
Washington Cooperative Extension
Wayne Cooperative Extension
Wilson Cooperative Extension

Yadkin Cooperative Extension

Dustin Adcock

Brian Hartman

Joanna Radford

Clayton Butcher

Debbie Dillion
Paul McKenzie
Emily Mueller
Paul McKenzie
Jalynne Waters
Tyler Whaley
Hannah Lepsch

Colleen Church

704-983-3987

336-593-8179

336-401-8025

252-796-1581

704-283-3739

252-438-8188

919-250-1116

252-213-6095

252-793-2163

252-237-0111

336-679-2061

Solid Waste Services, 336-401-8376

Solid Waste Services, 704-296-4260

Solid Waste Services, 919-518-0273

Solid Waste Services, 252-399-2823

Solid Waste Services, 336-679-4243



